
+ Thursday. September 22 ¢LecalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

LIZB aeons
6. 0 a.m. Early Moraing Programme

12.0

District Weather Forecast
Morning Session (Aunt Dalsy)
The Blue Hungarian Band
Friendly Road Devotional Service
My Husband’s Love
Girl of the Ballet
The Razor’s Edge
Crossroads of Life
Cherus and Orchestra
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories
2. i¢)
2.30
Polkas for Preference
Women’s Hour (Marina), Weekly

300k Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of the
wweek, London Newsletter
3.30
3.35
4. 0
5.30
6.465

1ZB Happiness ClubStrict Tempo Style
Variety Parade
Evening Star: Felix MendelssohnAdventure Library: Midehipman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Soubrettes of SongWild Life: Lady BirdsWestward Ho
in Tune with the Times
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and Paddy
Teller = Tales: WitchesLoaves by O. Henry

8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Dynamite, star-
ring Susan Hayward
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Shenandoah
3. 0 Doctor Mac ,
9.15 Songs My Mother Taught Me
9.30 Recent Releases
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. * 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
9.45 Morning Medley r

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Holiday11.15 Variety Bandbox11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating
.30 Magic Bow
3.45 Desert Song Memories4.0 #£dJay Wilbur’s Orchestra415 Neapolitan Nights
4.40 Strictly Instrumental

4.45 The Ivan Rixon Singers
5. O Ballroom Rhythm
5.15 Comedy Time
5.30 Popular Parade
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midship-
man Easy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Wild Life: Tumbler Pigeons
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Rhythm on Record
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy -"

8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Johnny No-
where, starring Cornel Wilde
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 The Australi Singers
9. 0 Doctor Mac .
9.15 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
9.30 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
9.45 Dance Rhythm
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests;12. 0 .Close down

37,.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music at Sun-up7.0 For the Not-So Early Bird
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musical Profile: Albert Sandler
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life e
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Everyone
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,
Anne Stewart
3.45 Excerpts from Musical Comedy4..0 Al Bollington at the Console
4.15 Carmen Miranda Entertains
4.30 Musical Merry~Go-Round5. 0 Children’s Session: The AquariumClub
5.45 eee Library: The WaterBabie*

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Nature Trails
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 There Ain’t No Fainies: The ThreeBears
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: This Earth is
Ours, starring Brenda Marshall8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab3. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening
10. 0 Beau Sabreur
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ‘ioncreas m.
6. 0 a.m. London News /6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Late Risers’ Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies and Songs of Yesteryear
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 The Tender Heart
10.30. The Razor’s Edge
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
41. 0 From the McGregor Library
11.30 "The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 The Latest for Lunoh
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Fred
Hartley and his Quintette, Sam Browne,Mario Lorenzo
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£Popular oice

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weel:ly Book Chat, London Nowsletter,Home Decorating
gg The Three-Thirty Concert of their
4. 0 The Pied Pipers
4.15 Artists at the Console
4.30 Music of the Roses
445 Recent Arrivals
5. 0 The Family Listens In
5.45 Adventure Library: Water Babies(first episode)

EVENING. PROGRAMME
6. 0 Archie Lewis with ‘the Geraldo
Strings ¥

6.15 Wild Life: Sundry Queries
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 The New Concert Orchestra
ER Lilian Dale Affair ;

7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Song Album
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lost in theStorm (starring Wm, Gargan} .8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: EdwardScott ;

8.45 Fireside Fun
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft Lights anu Sweet Music
8.30 Vocalists of the Silver Screen
10. 0 South American Tempo10.15 Merry Moods in Music10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

224 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather’ Forecast9.0 Good-Morning Reqiest Session9.30 Light Choral and .nstrumental9.45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 West of Cornwali
10.15 Sorrell and Son10.30 Close down.

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner MusicWild Life: Shedding a Skin
Melody Maker: James KennedyUp to the Minute Tunes
Music at Their FingertipsSt. Ronan’s Well
Knowledge College
Hagen’s Circus
Lux Radio Theatre: It’s You | Love,arring Barbara HaleHumour and Harmony
Rendezvous for TwoDoctor Mac
Andy fiona and his IslandersRhythm, Rhumba, and RomanceClose down . :SODONDD
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Trade names appearing in CommerctatDivision" programmes are / published byarrangement

Friendly old ‘Doctor Mac’? will be on‘the air from the Commercial stations atnine o'clock to-night in another storyof kindness and good citizenship.
Bo * ne

Fish stories that anyone can listen
to, and believe, are told in 3ZB’s
Aquarium Club during the Children’s
Session broadcast at 5 o’clock this
afternoon,

is A
j

Another half-hour episode of ‘TheLilian Dale Affair’ will be heard from
-the ZB stations at seven o'clock to-night. This adaptation of Antho
Trollope’s novel "The Small House,"
has aroused interest throughout N,Z.‘7

me xe

The English tune-smith, James
Kennedy, will be in 2ZA’s
"Melody Maker" session ‘at 6.30 this
evening. Songs from his pen include
such favourites as "South of ¢t
Border,’ ‘Isle of Capri,""Mistletoe Kiss."

To Win
Her Hand

SUTHERLAN D
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MADE FROM ThE WORLD'S FINEST LEATHERS


